

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31032/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in CWP No. 16757/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PATRAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT KATWAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Status quo regarding possession.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER