

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6319/2009

PATRAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT KATWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 11-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Saumay Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR